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1st Naomi Soifua Provo 67 94 75 86 142 180

2nd Xena Motes Ogden 77 84 73 88 150 172

3rd Karen Valcarce Bountiful 78 83 76 85 154 168

4th Lydia Austin Springville 75 86 80 81 155 167

T5th Jobi Einerson Bountiful 85 76 78 83 163 159

T5th Cristiana Ciasca Corner Canyon 80 81 83 78 163 159

T5th Kendra Craynor Box Elder 78 83 85 76 163 159

8th Shaunie Nelson Spanish Fork 83 78 83 78 166 156

9th Kanna Crosland East 83 78 84 77 167 155

T10th Emma Winfree Corner Canyon 89 72 86 75 175 147

T10th Katie Nyhus Orem 88 73 87 74 175 147

Emilee Coburn Box Elder 88 73 88 73 176 146

Halle Smith Woodscross 87 74 89 72 176 146

Samalie Prom Logan 87 74 90 71 177 145

Abbey Harward Provo 87 74 94 67 181 141

Rebekah Moon Skyline 92 69 89 72 181 141

Grace Nakamura Judge Memorial 97 64 85 76 163 140

Cassie Campos Bountiful 95 66 88 73 183 139

Caroline Holyoak Judge Memorial 94 67 89 72 183 139

Alexa Archibald Sky View 94 67 89 72 183 139

Maddie Conan Sky View 97 64 87 74 184 138

Tyla Hunter Provo 94 67 91 70 185 137

Haleigh Barber Spanish Fork 88 73 97 64 185 137

Mallory Hamilton Bonneville 94 67 92 69 186 136

Sasha Lower Judge Memorial 92 69 95 66 187 135

Devri Deucher Orem 96 65 91 70 187 135

Kimberly Park Bonneville 98 63 89 72 187 135
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Sarah Remund Skyline 93 68 94 67 187 135

Hannah Miller Provo 94 67 94 67 188 134

Ally Jee Judge Memorial 97 64 92 69 189 133

Aspyn Satterlee Bonneville 97 64 92 69 189 133

Katie Sarkady Provo 98 63 92 69 190 132

Sydney Howell Orem 91 70 99 62 190 132

Zoyee Thomas Sky View 91 70 100 61 191 131

Mo Baldwin Sky View 94 67 98 63 192 130

Savanna Harward Provo 91 70 102 59 193 129

Kali Barlow Corner Canyon 99 62 94 67 193 129

Dallas Christoffersen Bonneville 93 68 101 60 194 128

Sam Healy Orem 94 67 102 59 196 126

Shelby Argyle Box Elder 95 66 101 60 196 126

Bailey Roubinet Bonneville 98 63 98 63 196 126

Lauren Monson Orem 102 59 97 64 199 123

Emily Stratton Orem 102 59 97 64 199 123

Baylie Nusink Spanish Fork 101 60 100 61 201 121

Hannah King Spanish Fork 103 58 98 63 201 121

Megan VanLeeuwen Bountiful 104 57 98 63 202 120

Bella Silva Skyline 102 59 100 61 202 120

Rose Godfrey Sky View 105 56 106 55 211 111

Megan McRory Box Elder 109 52 104 57 213 109

Kendall Puglisi Corner Canyon 102 59 112 49 214 108

Anna Howard Judge Memorial 99 62 96 65 214 108

Samantha Sueoka Skyline 102 59 112 49 214 108

Hailey Turpin Bountiful 107 54 108 53 215 107

Sidney Walker Box Elder 108 53 108 53 216 106

Kate Taylor Skyline 110 51 106 55 216 106

Jamie Wright Spanish Fork 114 47 103 58 217 105

Carley Williams Skyline 112 49 105 56 217 105

Sydney Uyematsu Box Elder 113 48 106 55 219 103

Bayli Godderidge Sky View 110 51 110 51 220 102

Aspen Griffiths Corner Canyon 117 44 107 54 224 98

Ali Damon Spanish Fork 108 53 118 43 226 96

McKenna Ishii-Johnson Bountiful 113 48 114 47 227 95

Aubree Allen Bonneville 122 39 125 36 247 75

Kara Madsen Corner Canyon WD WD 101 60 101 60

Madison Ravarino Judge Memorial 92 69 107 54 101 60
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Naomi Soifua Provo 67 94 75 86 142 180 94 86

Abbey Harward Provo 87 74 94 67 181 141 74 70

Katie Sarkady Provo 98 63 92 69 190 132 70 69

Hannah Miller Provo 94 67 94 67 188 134 67 67

Tyla Hunter Provo 94 67 91 70 185 137

Savanna Harward Provo 91 70 102 59 193 129 305 292 597

Karen Valcarce Bountiful 78 83 76 85 154 168 83 85

Jobi Einerson Bountiful 85 76 78 83 163 159 76 83

Cassie Campos Bountiful 95 66 88 73 183 139 66 73

Megan VanLeeuwen Bountiful 104 57 98 63 202 120 57 63

Hailey Turpin Bountiful 107 54 108 53 215 107

McKenna Ishii-Johnson Bountiful 113 48 114 47 227 95 282 304 586

Cristiana Ciasca Corner Canyon 80 81 83 78 163 159 81 78

Emma Winfree Corner Canyon 89 72 86 75 175 147 72 75

Kendall Puglisi Corner Canyon 102 59 112 49 214 108 62 67

Kara Madsen Corner Canyon WD WD 101 60 101 60 59 60

Aspen Griffiths Corner Canyon 117 44 107 54 224 98

Kali Barlow Corner Canyon 99 62 94 67 193 129 274 280 554

Caroline Holyoak Judge Memorial 94 67 89 72 183 139 69 76

Ally Jee Judge Memorial 97 64 92 69 189 133 69 72

Grace Nakamura Judge Memorial 97 64 85 76 163 140 67 69

Sasha Lower Judge Memorial 92 69 95 66 175 147 64 66

Anna Howard Judge Memorial 99 62 96 65 214 108

Madison Ravarino Judge Memorial 92 69 107 54 101 60 269 283 552

Sam Healy Orem 94 67 102 59 196 126 73 74

Sydney Howell Orem 91 70 99 62 190 132 70 70

Katie Nyhus Orem 88 73 87 74 175 147 67 64

Devri Deucher Orem 96 65 91 70 187 135 65 64

Lauren Monson Orem 102 59 97 64 199 123

Emily Stratton Orem 102 59 97 64 199 123 275 272 547

Eagle Mountain Golf Course

May 11-12, 2015

4A Girls Golf High School State Championship



Kendra Craynor Box Elder 78 83 85 76 163 159 83 76

Emilee Coburn Box Elder 88 73 88 73 176 146 73 73

Megan McRory Box Elder 109 52 104 57 213 109 66 60

Sidney Walker Box Elder 108 53 108 53 216 106 53 57

Sydney Uyematsu Box Elder 113 48 106 55 219 103

Shelby Argyle Box Elder 95 66 101 60 196 126 275 266 541

Zoyee Thomas Sky View 91 70 100 61 191 131 70 74

Alexa Archibald Sky View 94 67 89 72 183 139 67 72

Mo Baldwin Sky View 94 67 98 63 192 130 67 63

Maddie Conan Sky View 97 64 87 74 184 138 64 61

Bayli Godderidge Sky View 110 51 110 51 220 102

Rose Godfrey Sky View 105 56 106 55 211 111 268 270 538

Shaunie Nelson Spanish Fork 83 78 83 78 166 156 78 78

Haleigh Barber Spanish Fork 88 73 97 64 185 137 73 64

Baylie Nusink Spanish Fork 101 60 100 61 201 121 60 63

Ali Damon Spanish Fork 108 53 118 43 226 96 58 61

Hannah King Spanish Fork 103 58 98 63 201 121

Jamie Wright Spanish Fork 114 47 103 58 217 105 269 266 535

Mallory Hamilton Bonneville 94 67 92 69 186 136 68 72

Kimberly Park Bonneville 98 63 89 72 187 135 67 69

Aspyn Satterlee Bonneville 97 64 92 69 189 133 64 69

Bailey Roubinet Bonneville 98 63 98 63 196 126 63 63

Dallas Christoffersen Bonneville 93 68 101 60 194 128

Aubree Allen Bonneville 122 39 125 36 247 75 262 273 535

Rebekah Moon Skyline 92 69 89 72 181 141 69 72

Sarah Remund Skyline 93 68 94 67 187 135 68 67

Bella Silva Skyline 102 59 100 61 202 120 59 61

Samantha Sueoka Skyline 102 59 112 49 214 108 59 56

Kate Taylor Skyline 110 51 106 55 216 106

Carley Williams Skyline 112 49 105 56 217 105 255 256 511

Halle Smith Woodscross 87 74 89 72 176 146

Kanna Crosland East 83 78 84 77 167 155

Lydia Austin Springville 75 86 80 81 155 167

Xena Motes Ogden 77 84 73 88 150 172

Samalie Prom Logan 87 74 90 71 177 145
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